
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
103 
144 
110 
125 
163 
111 

Name 
ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 
SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ 
YUNUS DEHA ERSİN 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 
BULUT TIRINK 

Club 
DRT 
BOM 
DRT 
CRT 
DRT 
DRT 

Total Tm 
7:12.193 
7:17.504 
7:19.362 
7:22.167 
7:22.246 
7:24.186 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
43.023 
43.160 
43.470 
43.794 
43.824 
43.547 

Comment 

(+5) MD.20.3.VI 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.311 

Avg. Speed 

79,131 

Best Lap Tm 

43.023 

Best Speed 

79,492 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 6 
Mini 

1.HEAT 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:04:30 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

22.11.2025 14:10 

PC
Mühür


